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From: George Li

Sent: . Wednesday, April 23, 2014 3:35 PM

To: Brown, Tyrone (NSD) (Tyrone.Brown@usdoj.gov)

Cc: James Ball; David Krech; Adrienne Downs; Susan OConnell

Subject: FW: Cover Letter Reference EB 2014-8 (comments by April 23, 2014).
Attachments: Executive Branch 2014-8.docx v

Thank you Ty.

From: Brown, Tyrone (NSD) [mailto:Tyrone.Brown@usdoj.gov]
Sent: Wednesday, April 23, 2014 3:30 PM

To: George Li _ ,

Subject: FW: Cover Letter Reference EB 2014-8 (comments by April 23, 2014).

Hi George, :

We need to ask that these be taken off streamline.
Thanks,

Ty

From: George Li [mailto:George.Li@fcc.gov]

Sent: Wednesday, April 23, 2014 09:01 AM

To: Sofield, Richard (NSD)

Cc: Ongman, Joanne (NSD); Shaifer, Marilyn (NSD)
Subject: FW: Cover Letter Reference EB 2014-8 (comments by April 23, 2014).

Hi Rick; May we have you comments today please ?

From: Adrienne Downs
Sent: Thursday, April 03, 2014 3:21 PM

To: 'edward.hand@usdoj.gov'; 'chemmerlein@ntia.doc.gov'; 'maydc@state.gov'; 'Christopher.Siefken@ic.fbi.gov';
'Marilyn.Shaifer@usdoj.gov'; 'Tyrone.Brown@usdoj.gov'; 'Brian.williams@associates.dhs.gov';
'Shawn.Cooley@HQ.DHS.Gov'; "TTelecom@usdoj.gov'; 'Siobhan.Dupuy@usdoj.gov'; 'alex.daman@dhs.gov';
'Joanne.Ongman@usdoj.goV'; 'Jennifer.Rockoff@usdoj.gov'; 'Jonathan_McHale@ustr.eop.gov';
'Richard.Sofield2@usdoj.goV'; 'glenn.kaminsky@hg.dhs.gov'; 'dale.barr@hg.dhs.gov'; 'sdesmond@ostp.eop.gov'; 'IP-
FCC@dhs.goV'; 'kristin.taylor@usdoj.gov'; ‘john.delmore@ic.fbi.gov'; 'ttwg@leo.gov'; 'mark.mcconnell@usdoj.gov';
'robert.s.gorman.civ@mail.mil’; 'caroline.brown@usdoj.gov'; 'Hagar, Richard (richard.hagar@HQ.DHS.GOV)'

Cc: George Li; David Krech; Susan OConnell; Howard Griboff; James Ball

Subject: Cover Letter Reference EB 2014-8 (comments by April 23, 2014).

Cover Letter Reference EB 2014-8 (comments by April 23, 2014).

Adrienne Downs
Policy Division
International Bureau
202-418-0412



